

AIG Property Casualty Company
175 Water Street
15th Floor
New York, NY 10038
212-458-5000

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

AMENDATORY ENDORSEMENT – COMPANY NAME CHANGE

This endorsement attaches to and forms part of Policy No. _____ issued by Chartis Property Casualty Company.

It is agreed that the policy is amended as follows:

All references in the policy, and in all attachments and endorsements to the policy, to "Chartis Property Casualty Company" are changed to "AIG Property Casualty Company".

All other terms, definitions, conditions and exclusions of the Policy remain unchanged.

Massachusetts Forms List

Form Title	Form No. & Ed. Date
Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Insurance Policy	2008 Auto Policy
Policy Jacket	PCAJKT-MA (04/08)
Amendatory Endorsement	MPY-PCG-AE 03-08
Antique Auto	M-0047-S (04-08 ed.)
Coverage for Anyone Renting an Auto to You	M-0070-S (04-08 ed.)
Coverage for Customized Vans and Pickups	MPY-0037-S (04-08 ed.)
Coverage Selection Page (Dec Page)	2008 Ed.
Excess Electronic Equipment Coverage	MPY-0041-S (04-08 ed.)
\$100 Glass Deductible-Comprehensive	MPY-0039-S (04-08 ed.)
Guest Occupants Exclusion - Motorcycles	M-0002-S (04-08 ed.)
Non-Renewal of Policy - Motorcycles, Recreational Vehicles and Trailers	M-0103-S (04-08 Ed.)
Operator Exclusion Form	M-0106-S (04-08 ed.)
Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts Coverage	MPY-0040-S (04-08 ed.)
Other Optional insurance- Combined Additional Coverage	MPY-0031-S (04-08 ed.)
Other Optional insurance- Fire, Lightning and Transportation	MPY-0028-S (04-08 ed.)
Other Optional Insurance - Theft	MPY-0029-S (04-08 ed.)
Suspension of Coverage and Reduction of Limits	MPY-0032-S (04-08 ed.)
Transportation of Fellow Employees, Students or Others	M-0004-S (04-08 Ed.)
Use of Other Autos-Vehicles Furnished or Available for Regular Use	M-0051-S (04-08 ed.)
Use of Other Autos-Vehicles Furnished or Available for Use on Public or Livery Conveyance	M-0052-S (04-08 ed.)
Waiver of Deductible	MPY-0016-S (04-08 ed.)
Application for Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Insurance	2008 Ed.
Massachusetts Renewal Form	2008 Ed.
Annual Mileage Discount Form	2008 Ed.
Application for Benefits – Personal Injury Protection	
Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Liability Bond	
Statutory Notice of Cancellation of the Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Liability Policy	2008 Ed.
Legal Notice of Non-Renewal of Your Massachusetts Automobile Insurance Policy	
Notice of Transfer of Insurer	
Amendatory Endorsement - Company Name Change	115864 (9/13)

Massachusetts Forms List

Form Title	Form No. & Ed. Date
Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Insurance Policy	2008 Auto Policy
Policy Jacket	PCAJKT-MA (04/08)
Amendatory Endorsement	MPY-PCG-AE 03-08
Antique Auto	M-0047-S (04-08 ed.)
Coverage for Anyone Renting an Auto to You	M-0070-S (04-08 ed.)
Coverage for Customized Vans and Pickups	MPY-0037-S (04-08 ed.)
Coverage Selection Page (Dec Page)	2008 Ed.
Excess Electronic Equipment Coverage	MPY-0041-S (04-08 ed.)
\$100 Glass Deductible-Comprehensive	MPY-0039-S (04-08 ed.)
Guest Occupants Exclusion - Motorcycles	M-0002-S (04-08 ed.)
Non-Renewal of Policy - Motorcycles, Recreational Vehicles and Trailers	M-0103-S (04-08 Ed.)
Operator Exclusion Form	M-0106-S (04-08 ed.)
Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts Coverage	MPY-0040-S (04-08 ed.)
Other Optional insurance- Combined Additional Coverage	MPY-0031-S (04-08 ed.)
Other Optional insurance- Fire, Lightning and Transportation	MPY-0028-S (04-08 ed.)
Other Optional Insurance - Theft	MPY-0029-S (04-08 ed.)
Suspension of Coverage and Reduction of Limits	MPY-0032-S (04-08 ed.)
Transportation of Fellow Employees, Students or Others	M-0004-S (04-08 Ed.)
Use of Other Autos-Vehicles Furnished or Available for Regular Use	M-0051-S (04-08 ed.)
Use of Other Autos-Vehicles Furnished or Available for Use on Public or Livery Conveyance	M-0052-S (04-08 ed.)
Waiver of Deductible	MPY-0016-S (04-08 ed.)
Application for Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Insurance	2008 Ed.
Massachusetts Renewal Form	2008 Ed.
Annual Mileage Discount Form	2008 Ed.
Application for Benefits – Personal Injury Protection	
Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Liability Bond	
Statutory Notice of Cancellation of the Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Liability Policy	2008 Ed.
Legal Notice of Non-Renewal of Your Massachusetts Automobile Insurance Policy	
Notice of Transfer of Insurer	
Amendatory Endorsement - Company Name Change	115864 (9/13)

Massachusetts Forms List

Form Title	Form No. & Ed. Date
Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Insurance Policy	2008 Auto Policy
Policy Jacket	PCAJKT-MA (04/08)
Amendatory Endorsement	MPY-PCG-AE 03-08
Antique Auto	M-0047-S (04-08 ed.)
Coverage for Anyone Renting an Auto to You	M-0070-S (04-08 ed.)
Coverage for Customized Vans and Pickups	MPY-0037-S (04-08 ed.)
Coverage Selection Page (Dec Page)	2008 Ed.
Excess Electronic Equipment Coverage	MPY-0041-S (04-08 ed.)
\$100 Glass Deductible-Comprehensive	MPY-0039-S (04-08 ed.)
Guest Occupants Exclusion - Motorcycles	M-0002-S (04-08 ed.)
Non-Renewal of Policy - Motorcycles, Recreational Vehicles and Trailers	M-0103-S (04-08 Ed.)
Operator Exclusion Form	M-0106-S (04-08 ed.)
Original Equipment Manufacturer Parts Coverage	MPY-0040-S (04-08 ed.)
Other Optional insurance- Combined Additional Coverage	MPY-0031-S (04-08 ed.)
Other Optional insurance- Fire, Lightning and Transportation	MPY-0028-S (04-08 ed.)
Other Optional Insurance - Theft	MPY-0029-S (04-08 ed.)
Suspension of Coverage and Reduction of Limits	MPY-0032-S (04-08 ed.)
Transportation of Fellow Employees, Students or Others	M-0004-S (04-08 Ed.)
Use of Other Autos-Vehicles Furnished or Available for Regular Use	M-0051-S (04-08 ed.)
Use of Other Autos-Vehicles Furnished or Available for Use on Public or Livery Conveyance	M-0052-S (04-08 ed.)
Waiver of Deductible	MPY-0016-S (04-08 ed.)
Application for Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Insurance	2008 Ed.
Massachusetts Renewal Form	2008 Ed.
Annual Mileage Discount Form	2008 Ed.
Application for Benefits – Personal Injury Protection	
Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Liability Bond	
Statutory Notice of Cancellation of the Massachusetts Motor Vehicle Liability Policy	2008 Ed.
Legal Notice of Non-Renewal of Your Massachusetts Automobile Insurance Policy	
Notice of Transfer of Insurer	